
* SINGLE & DUAL OUTPUT MODELS
* 5 / 12 / 24V INPUT VERSIONS
* UNREGULATED OUTPUTS
* HIGH EFFICIENCY - UP TO 81%
* WIDE TEMPERATURE RANGE: -40 / +85°C
* ISOLATION UP TO 1,000VDC
* 2 YEAR WARRANTY
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±1.2% Maximum

<10% Maximum

<150mv pk-pk maximim

Fixed

N/A

-40 / +85°C Maximum

-40 / +105°C 

Internal Capacitors

Up to 80%

1000vdc

Greater than 2,000,000 hours at 25C

Line Regulation:

Load Regulation:

Adjustment Range:

OverVoltage Protection:

Operating Temperature Range:

Storage Temperature:

EMI / RFI:

Ripple:

Efficiency:

Isolation:

Meantime Between Failures:

TME0505S
TME0509S
TME0512S
TME0515S

TME1205S
TME1209S
TME1212S
TME1215S

TME2405S
TME2409S
TME2412S
TME2415S
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MODEL
NUMBER:

OUTPUT
VOLTAGE:

OUTPUT
CURRENT:

SPECIAL FEATURES:

0.200
0.110
0.080
0.065

0.200
0.110
0.080
0.065

0.200
0.110
0.080
0.065

INPUT
RANGE: EFFICIENCY:

70%
76%
77%
78%

71%
77%
79%
80%

70%
76%
79%
79%

10167TME SERIES
1 Watt Single & Dual output DC/DC Converter

FORESIGHT  ELECTRONICS

ForeSight Electronics
Corporate Office: 610 Palomar Avenue  -  Sunnyvale, CA  94086 - 800-276-9378  -  www.fse-power.com  -  e-mail: applications@fse-power.com



TME SERIES

FORESIGHT ELECTRONICS

ForeSight Electronics
Corporate Office: 610 Palomar Avenue  -  Sunnyvale, CA  94086 - 800-276-9378  -  www.fse-power.com  -  e-mail: applications@fse-power.com


